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«¥< CITY OF GREGORY ***

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ACTIVITY

VINDOR NAME

APPEARA

ATTEBERRY CONSTRUCTION.INC
CHRISTENSEN SALES & SERVICE
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
GREGORY TIMES-ADVOCATE
HAWKINS INC

HD SUPPLY WATERWCRKS LTD
HEALTH POOL 0% SD

JERRY'S ELECTRIC

JONQ'S

KLEIN'S TRUE VALCE

MARK'S HOME REPAIR

MCLEOD'S PRINTING & OFFICE SCUP
OFFICE PRODUCTS CENTER

PETTY CASH

SD PUBLIC ASSURANCE ALLIANCE
TRIPP COUNTY WATER USER DIST
US POSTAL SERVZCE

WM KROTTER CO

*#x+ SCHED

TOTAL *****

¥kkkx REPORT TOTAL ****+*

CLAIMS REEQRT

REFEZRENCE

TOWELS/HAND CLEANER/COVERALLS
ASPHALT GRINDING/SEWER PROJECT
FIX DRAIN AT NUTRITION BLDG
WATER TESTING FEES

MINUTES/ONE DAY LICENSE

PH SENSCR CONNECTOR CABLE/SENS
REPRIR KIT/FIRHYDRANT

HEALTH INSURANCE

REPRIRS AT AUL/INSPECTION REQU
YEARLY RENT/PHEASANT PARK
GARBAGE BAGS

CONCRETE PAD WORK AT PARK
LASER CHECKS .
CLIPS/¥OLDERS/SERVICE CONTRACT
REZMBURSEMENT

INSURANCE/RENTAL SKID LOADER
WATER PRYMENT

20 BOX RENT

REBAR/STAKES ELAYGROUND

OPER: AC

VENDOR
TCTAL

28.
3,795.
.18
39.
230.
238.
282,
3,886.
478,
120.
124
969.
305.
95.
21
166.
3,000.
140,
217,

-

14,128.

84
11

00
84
15
68
82
43
00

.55

00
88
52
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67
00
00
29
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